PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MASTER SCHEDULE 2017-2018

Monda Tuesda Wednesday Thursday
Art Music Media | PE Art Music Media | PE Art Music | Media | PE Art Music | Media | PE Friday
7:15-7:50 " Week P.E. Art Music Guid/
Breakfast SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS’ DUTY 7:15-7:40 R Media
Homeroom » AWeek | Ard Langston Martin Plan
7:55-8:50 Ard Lang Plan Martin § Martin Ard Lang Plan Plan Martin | Ard Lang Lang Plan Martin | Ard Dicker Baker Baxley LeGette
K Plan Lewis Haselden Miles
8:55-9:50 Dickerso | Baxley LeGette Baker Baker Dickerso | Baxley | Legette LeGette Baker | Dickers | Baxley Baxley | Legett Baker | Dickers Miller Plan Stone Williams
Grade 1 Gaster McLean Plan Port
Moore Poston Cribb Hudson
9:55-10:50 Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles Plan Lewis Haselde Hasel Miles Plan Lewis Lewis Haseld Miles Plan
Grade 2 B Week | Plan Ard Langston | Martin
10:55-11:50 [ McLean | Gaster Port Plan Plan McLean | Gaster | Port Port Plan McLean | Gaster Gaster | Port Plan | McLea LeGette | Dicker Baker Baxley
Grade 5 M!Ie_s Plgn Lewis Haselden
11:50-12-15 \ ] ] ] Williams | Miller Plan Stone
SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS’ LUNCH port | Saster | Mctean | Plan
Hudson Moore Poston Cribb
T T T
12:15-1:10
Grade 3 Williams | Plan Stone Miller | Miller Williams | Plan Stone Stone Miller | William | Plan Plan Stone Miller | Willia C Week | Martin Plan Ard Langston
1:15-2:10 Moore Hudson Poston M. Cribb Moore Hudson | Poston Poston M Moore | Hudson Hudson | Poston M. Moore Baxley | LeGette Dicker Baker
Grade 4 Cribb Cribb Cribb Haselde Miles Plan Lewis
Stone Williams Miller Plan
Plan Port Gaster McLean
Cribb Hudson Moore Poston
D Week | Langsto Martin Plan Ard
Baker Baxley LeGette Dicker
Lewis Haselden Miles Plan
Plan Stone Williams Miller
McLean Plan Port Gaster
Poston Cribb Hudson Moore

LUNCH

PK 12:15-12:40
12:00-12:25
11:15-11:40
10:55-11:20
11:30-11:55
12:30-12:55
11:50-12:15
(PK-1 Small Playground)
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RECESS

PK 11:00-11:30
12:25-12:45
11:40-12:00
11:20-11:40
11:55-12:15
12:55-1:15
12:15-12:35
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(Gr. 2-5 Big Playground)

GIFTED & TALENTED
Thursdays 3" & 4™ Grades
8:45-12:30

Fridays 5" Grade
8:45-12:30

DISMISSAL
2:20 Car riders

2:23 Bus riders

HOMEROOMS TRAVEL AS FOLLOWS:

Block 1 4th
5th

Block 2 4th
5th

Block 3 sth

Cribb//Moore Poston/Hudson
Gaster/McLean/Port

CtoM, HtoP
PtoG GtoM MtoP

GtoP PtoM MtoG

4% Grade Change Classes
7:45—10:08 Block I (143 minutes)

10:08 Classes Change
10:08-12:30 Block Il (142 minutes)
12:30-12:55 Lunch

12:55-1:15 Recess

1:15-2:12 Special Areas

5t Grade Change Classes
7:45—9:20 Block I (95 minutes)

9:20 Classes Change

9:20 — 10:55 Block Il (95 minutes)
10:55-11:50 Special Area
11:50-12:15 Lunch

12:15-12:35 Recess

12:38 Classes Change

12:38-2:20 Block 111 (102 minutes)




