# PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MASTER SCHEDULE 2017-2018

Monday				Tuesday				Wednesday Thui			Thursda	ursday									
Art	Music	Media	PE	Art	Music	Media	PE	Art	Music	Media	PE	Art	Music	Media	PE	Friday					
		,	SPECIA	L AREA	TEACH	HERS' I	OUTY 7	:15-7:40								Week	P.E.	Art	Music	Guid/ Media	
Ard	Lang	<mark>Plan</mark>	Martin	Martin	Ard	Lang	Plan	Plan	Martin	Ard	Lang	Lang	Plan	Martin	Ard	A Week	Dicker Plan	Baker Lewis	Baxley Haselden	LeGette Miles	
Dickerso	Baxley	LeGette	Baker	Baker	Dickerso	Baxley	Legette	LeGette	Baker	Dickers	Baxley	Baxley	Legett	Baker	Dickers		Miller Gaster Moore	Plan McLean Poston	Stone Plan Cribb	Williams Port Hudson	
Plan	Lewis	Hasel	Miles	Miles	Plan	Lewis	Haselde	Hasel	Miles	Plan	Lewis	Lewis	Haseld	Miles	Plan	B Week	Plan	Ard	Langston	Martin	
McLean	Gaster	Port	Plan	Plan	McLean	Gaster	Port	Port	Plan	McLean	Gaster	Gaster	Port	Plan	McLea		Miles	Plan	Lewis	Haselden	
		:	SPECIA	L AREA	A TEACH	HERS' I	LUNCH										Port Hudson	Gaster Moore	McLean Poston	Plan Cribb	
Williams	<u>Plan</u>	Stone	Miller	Miller	Williams	<b>Plan</b>	Stone	Stone	Miller	William	Plan	Plan	Stone	Miller	Willia	C Week	Martin	Plan L. G. II	Ard	Langston	
Moore	Hudson	Poston	M. Cribb	Cribb	Moore	Hudson	Poston	Poston	M Cribb	Moore	Hudson	Hudson	Poston	M. Cribb	Moore		Haselde Stone	Miles Williams	<mark>Plan</mark> Miller	Lewis <mark>Plan</mark>	
		/															<mark>Plan</mark> Cribb	Port Hudson	Gaster Moore	McLean Poston	
																D Week	Langsto Baker Lewis Plan McLean	Martin Baxley Haselden Stone Plan	Plan LeGette Miles Williams	Ard Dicker Plan Miller Gaster	
	Ard Dickerso Plan McLean Williams	Art Music  Ard Lang  Dickerso Baxley  Plan Lewis  McLean Gaster  Williams Plan	Art Music Media  Ard Lang Plan  Dickerso Baxley LeGette  Plan Lewis Hasel  McLean Gaster Port  Williams Plan Stone	Art Music Media PE  SPECIA  Ard Lang Plan Martin  Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles  McLean Gaster Port Plan  SPECIA  Williams Plan Stone Miller  Moore Hudson Poston M.	Art Music Media PE Art  SPECIAL AREA  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin  Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker Baker  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles  McLean Gaster Port Plan Plan  SPECIAL AREA  Williams Plan Stone Miller Miller  Moore Hudson Poston M. Cribb	Art Music Media PE Art Music  SPECIAL AREA TEACH  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin Ard  Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker Baker Dickerso  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles Plan  McLean Gaster Port Plan Plan McLean  SPECIAL AREA TEACH  Williams Plan Stone Miller Miller Williams  Moore Hudson Poston M. Cribb Moore	Art Music Media PE Art Music Media  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' I  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin Ard Lang  Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker Baker Dickerso Baxley  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles Plan Lewis  McLean Gaster Port Plan Plan McLean Gaster  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' I  Williams Plan Stone Miller Miller Williams Plan  Moore Hudson Poston M. Cribb Moore Hudson	Art Music Media PE Art Music Media PE  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin Ard Lang Plan  Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles Plan Lewis Haselde  McLean Gaster Port Plan Plan McLean Gaster Port  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' LUNCH  Williams Plan Stone Miller Miller Williams Plan Stone  Moore Hudson Poston M. Cribb Moore Hudson Poston	Art Music Media PE Art Music Media PE Art  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin Ard Lang Plan Plan  Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette LeGette  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles Plan Lewis Haselde Hasel  McLean Gaster Port Plan Plan McLean Gaster Port Port  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' LUNCH  Williams Plan Stone Miller Miller Williams Plan Stone Stone  Moore Hudson Poston M. Cribb Moore Hudson Poston Poston	Art Music Media PE Art Music Media PE Art Music  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin Ard Lang Plan Plan Martin  Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette LeGette Baker  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles Plan Lewis Haselde Hasel Miles  McLean Gaster Port Plan Plan McLean Gaster Port Port Plan  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' LUNCH  Williams Plan Stone Miller Miller Williams Plan Stone Stone Miller Moore Hudson Poston M	Art Music Media PE Art Music Media PE Art Music Media  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin Ard Lang Plan Plan Martin Ard Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette LeGette Baker Dickers  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles Plan Lewis Haselde Hasel Miles Plan  McLean Gaster Port Plan Plan McLean Gaster Port Port Plan McLean  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' LUNCH  Williams Plan Stone Miller Miller Williams Plan Stone Stone Miller Williams  Moore Hudson Poston M. Cribb Moore Hudson Poston Poston M Moore	Art Music Media PE Art Music Media PE Art Music Media PE Art Music Media PE  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40  Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette LeGette Baker Dickers Baxley  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles Plan Lewis Haseld Hasel Miles Plan Lewis  McLean Gaster Port Plan Plan McLean Gaster Port Port Plan McLean Gaster  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' LUNCH  Williams Plan Stone Miller Miller Williams Plan Stone Stone Miller William Plan  Moore Hudson Poston M. Cribb Moore Hudson Poston Poston M Moore Hudson	Art Music Media PE Art  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Lang Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette LeGette Baker Dickers Baxley Baxley  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles Plan Lewis Haselde Hasel Miles Plan Lewis Lewis  McLean Gaster Port Plan Plan McLean Gaster Port Port Plan McLean Gaster Gaster  Williams Plan Stone Miller Miller Williams Plan Stone Miller Williams Plan Plan Plan Moore Hudson Poston M. Cribb Moore Hudson Poston M Moore Hudson Hudson	Art Music Media PE Art Music  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Plan  Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette LeGette Baker Dickers Baxley Legett  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles Plan Lewis Haselde Hasel Miles Plan Lewis Haseld  McLean Gaster Port Plan Plan McLean Gaster Port Port Plan McLean Gaster Gaster Port  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' LUNCH  Williams Plan Stone Miller Miller Williams Plan Stone Stone Miller William Plan Plan Stone  Moore Hudson Poston M. Cribb Moore Hudson Poston Poston M Moore Hudson Poston	Art Music Media PE Art Music Media PE Art Music Media PE Art Music Media PE Art Music Media  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Dickerso Baxley LeGette Baker Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette LeGette Baker Dickers Baxley Baxley Legett Baker  Plan Lewis Hasel Miles Miles Plan Lewis Haselde Hasel Miles Plan Lewis Lewis Haseld Miles  McLean Gaster Port Plan Plan McLean Gaster Port Port Plan McLean Gaster Gaster Port Plan  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' LUNCH  Williams Plan Stone Miller Miller Williams Plan Stone Stone Miller Williams Plan Plan Plan Stone Miller Miller Moore Hudson Poston M. Cribb Moore Hudson Poston M. Moore Hudson Poston M.	Art Music Media PE  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Dickerso Baxley Legette Baker Dickerso Baxley Baxley Legette Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette Baxley Baxley Legette Baxley Legette Baxley Baxley Legette LeGette Baxle	Art Music Media PE Friday  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40  Ard Lang Plan Martin Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Dickerso Baxley Legette Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette LeGette Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette LeGette Baker Dickerso Baxley Legette Baker Dickerso Baxley D	Art Music Media PE Friday    SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40	Art Music Media PE Friday  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7: 15-7:40  Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Dickerso Baxley Legette Baker Dickers Baxley Legette Baker Dickers Plan Miller Gaster Poston McLean Gaster Port Plan McLean Moore Plan Moore Hudson Poston M Moore Cribb Moore Poston Moore Poston Moore Poston Moore Poston Moore Plan Moore	Art Music Media PE Friday  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40  Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Plan Plan Martin Ard Lang Lang Plan Martin Ard Lang Dickers Baxley Dickers Baxley Legette Baker Dickers Baxley Legette Baker Dickers Baxley Haselden Plan Media Plan Lewis Haseld Miles Plan Lewis Haseld Miles Plan Lewis Haseld Miles Plan Lewis Haseld Miles Plan Media Pin Me	Art Music Media PE Friday  SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS' DUTY 7:15-7:40  Ard Lang Pian Martin Martin Ard Lang Pian Martin Ard Lang Lang Pian Martin Ard Lang Dickers Baker Dickers Miles Miles Pian McLean Gaster Port Pian McLean Gaster Port Pian McLean Gaster Port Pian McLean Gaster Dicker Baker Dickers Baker Dickers Miles Williams Pian McLean Gaster Port Pian McLean Gaster Dicker McLean Miles Miles Miles Dicker Baker Dicker Baker Dickers McLean McLean McLean McLean Gaster Port Port Pian McLean Gaster Dicker McLean McLean McLean Miles Mi

LU	NCH	RECESS						
PK	12:15-12:40	PK	11:00-11:30					
K	12:00-12:25	K	12:25-12:45					
1	11:15-11:40	1	11:40-12:00					
2	10:55-11:20	2	11:20-11:40					
3	11:30-11:55	3	11:55-12:15					
4	12:30-12:55	4	12:55-1:15					
5	11:50-12:15	5	12:15-12:35					
(PK	-1 Small Playground)	(Gr. 2-5 Big Playground)						

### GIFTED & TALENTED

Thursdays 3<sup>rd</sup> & 4<sup>th</sup> Grades 8:45-12:30 Fridays 5<sup>th</sup> Grade 8:45-12:30

## **DISMISSAL** 2:20 Car riders

2:23 Bus riders

### **HOMEROOMS TRAVEL AS FOLLOWS:**

Block 1 4th Cribb//Moore Poston/Hudson
5th Gaster/McLean/Port

 $\begin{array}{ccc} Block \ 2 \ 4th & C \ to \ M, \ H \ to \ P \\ & 5th & P \ to \ G \ G \ to \ M \ M \ to \ P \end{array}$ 

Block 3 5th G to P P to M M to G

### 4<sup>th</sup> Grade Change Classes 7:45 – 10:08 Block I (143 minutes)

10:08 Block I (143 minutes) 10:08 Classes Change 10:08-12:30 Block II (142 minutes) 12:30-12:55 Lunch 12:55-1:15 Recess 1:15-2:12 Special Areas

9:20 – 10:55 Block II (95 minutes) 10:55-11:50 Special Area 11:50-12:15 Lunch

12:15-12:35 Recess 12:38 Classes Change

9:20 Classes Change

12:38-2:20 Block III (102 minutes)

5<sup>th</sup> Grade Change Classes 7:45 – 9:20 Block I (95 minutes)